
U17 BOYS OUELLETTE / HACKMAN 

PRACTICE SCHEDULE: 

Monday 1-Apr-2019 6p 730p Broxton Park 

Saturday 6-Apr-2019 12pm 130p Broxton Park U17 BOYS SKILLS TRAINING 

Monday 8-Apr-2019 730p 9p Broxton Park 

Monday 15-Apr-2019 6p 730p Broxton Park 

Saturday 27-Apr-2019 12pm 130p Prescott U17 BOYS SKILLS TRAINING 

Monday 29-Apr-2019 730p 9p Broxton Park 

Monday 6-May-2019 6p 730p Broxton Park 

Monday 13-May-2019 6p 730p Broxton Park 

Monday 27-May-2019 745p 9p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Monday 3-Jun-2019 630p 745p     St. Thomas Aquinas 

 

TOURNAMENT(S) ONLY: 

WEBA TOURNAMENT APRIL 20-21, @ ST. FRANCIS XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL-SCHEDULE TBA  

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOOPS MAY 3-5, @ SAVILLE CENTRE EDMONTON- SCHEDULE TBA 

GOOD HOOPS CLASSIC MAY 10-12, LOCATION TBD-SCHEDULE TBA 

SWOOSH VOLVO SHOWCASE MAY 17-19, @ SAVILLE CENTRE EDMONTON – SCHEDULE TBA 

 

 


